

Product Information Sheet



Nutrition Facts

About 8 serving per container
Serving size 11 pieces (31.5g)

Amount per serving
Calories 148

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g	9%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 300mg	12%
Total Carbohydrate 22g	7%
Dietary Fiber <1g	2%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 2g Added Sugars	4%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 135mg	0%

Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Edible Vegetable Oils (Which may contain one or more of the following Palm oil, Corn oil, Cotton seed oil, Soya Oil, Sunflower Oil, Refined Coconut Oil, Palm Kernal Oil), Sugar, Invert Syrup, Salt, Leavening Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate and Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate), Emulsifiers (Soya lecithin, Glycerol Mono Sterate), Dough Conditioner (Sodium Meta Bisulphate), Yeast, Citric Acid, Lactic Acid, Enzymes, Antioxidant (TBHQ) and Added Artificial flavours.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
Contains Wheat, Soy.

Ingrédients: Farine de blé, huiles végétales comestibles (Quelle mai contenir une ou plusieurs des éléments suivants huile de palme, huile de maïs, huile de graines de coton, huile de soja, huile de tournesol, huile de noix de coco raffinée, huile de palmiste), sucre, sirop Inverse, sel, Levure agents (de bicarbonate d'ammonium, de sodium bicarbonate de sodium et l'acide Pyrophosphate), émulsifiants (lécithine de soja, de glycérol Sterate Mono), conditionneur de pâte (Meta bisulfate de sodium), levure, acide citrique, l'acide lactique, des enzymes, des antioxydants (BHQT) Ajouté artificielle et saveurs .

Ingredientes: Harina de trigo, aceites vegetales comestibles (puede contener una o más de los siguientes: aceite de palma, aceite de maíz, aceite de semilla de algodón, aceite de soya, aceite de girasol, aceite de coco, aceite de semilla de palma), azúcar, azúcar invertida, sal, gasificantes (bicarbonato amónico, bicarbonato de sodio y difosfato disódico), emulsores (lecitina de soya, glicerol) acondicionador de masa (meta bisulfito sódico), levadura, ácido cítrico, ácido láctico, enzimas, antioxidante (TBHQ) y sabores artificiales.

INFORMATION ALERGÉNICA: Contiene Trigo, soya.

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Item Number	Product Description	Case Pack	Pallet Ti & Hi	Pallet Wt	Unit UPC
94395	Cheese Flavored Snack Crackers, 8.8 oz. - 250g	24	6x8=48	734	0 35549 94395 2
Case UPC	Unit (inches) LxWxH	Case Weight	Case Dem inches) LxWxH	Case Cube	Kosher
50035549943957	6.00 2.00 8.25	15.30	18.00 16.50 8.50	1.46	No
Cases per 20' Container	Cases per 40' Container	Country of Origin	Close Code		Shelf Life
695	1600/high cube	India	Allied		24 months